Specifications
Constant Current LED Power Supplies
    65 Series -PGBW, 20W
2020PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Tel: 86 (514) 8279 1592
Fax: 86 (514) 8769 3159
No. 545 Museum Road
Yangzhou, Jiangsu

Waterproof Rating IP65
All Round Protections: Short Circuit, Over Voltage,
Over Current
Class II Power, no FG
Applications
Electrical
Constant Current Output Mode
Built-in Active Power Factor Correction
√ Garden Light Landscape Light Stage Light√ √
Cabinet Light√ Other Indoor and Outdoor used Lights√
Page:1/4
PAIRUI ELECTRONICS
Updated 2019-V1.0-0307
Part Number Output Power Output Current Output Voltage Efficiency Certificate
PGBW020C0200NSRPD1 20W 200mA 50-76V 86% CE
PGBW020C0250NSRPD1 20W 250mA 50-76V 86% CE
PGBW020C0350NSRPD1 20W 350mA 40-55V 86% CE
PGBW020C0400NSRPD1 20W 400mA 27-42V 85% CE
PGBW020C0450NSRPD1 20W 450mA 27-42V 85% CE
NOTE: Other output models are may available on request.
INPUT
PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN TYP MAX UNITS
Input frequency 47 63 Hz